CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Date: Aug. 26, 2021
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. N0826-SMBJ40A000S0MR
DATE Aug. 26, 2021

1 2 3 4
1) SMB: SMD Transient Voltage Suppressor (TVs) Diodes, SMB /DO-214AA series,
2) J40A000: Type code for original part number SMBJ40A
3) S: Package code, Tape/reel, 3000pcs/reel.
4) 0MR: Marking code for “MR” on the case surface, Different Marking for different specification.
SMD TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS DIODES SMB SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  SMBJ40A000S0MR
,
SMD TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS DIODES SMB SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  SMBJ40A000S0MR
,
MORE ITEMS AVAILABLE- Unidirectional Type
SMBJ050A00S0KE SMBJ060A00S0KG SMBJ065A00S0KK SMBJ070A00S0KM SMBJ075A00S0KP
SMBJ080A00S0KR SMBJ085A00S0KT SMBJ090A00S0KV SMBJ10A000S0KX SMBJ11A000S0KZ
SMBJ12A000S0LE SMBJ13A000S0LG SMBJ14A000S0LK SMBJ15A000S0LM SMBJ16A000S0LP
SMBJ17A000S0LR SMBJ18A000S0LT SMBJ20A000S0LV SMBJ22A000S0LX SMBJ24A000S0LZ
SMBJ26A000S0ME SMBJ28A000S0MG SMBJ30A000S0MK SMBJ33A000S0MM SMBJ36A000S0MP
SMBJ40A000S0MR SMBJ43A000S0MT SMBJ45A000S0MV SMBJ48A000S0MX SMBJ51A000S0MZ
SMBJ54A000S0NE SMBJ58A000S0NG SMBJ60A000S0NK SMBJ64A000S0NM SMBJ70A000S0NP
SMBJ75A000S0NR SMBJ78A000S0NT SMBJ85A000S0NV SMBJ90A000S0NX SMBJ100A00S0NZ
SMBJ110A00S0PE SMBJ120A00S0PG SMBJ130A00S0PK SMBJ150A00S0PM SMBJ160A00S0PP
SMBJ170A00S0PR SMBJ180A00S0PT SMBJ190A00S0PA SMBJ200A00S0PV SMBJ210A00S0PB
SMBJ220A00S0PX SMBJ250A00S0PZ SMBJ300A00S0QE SMBJ350A00S0QG SMBJ400A00S0QK
SMBJ440A00S0QM
MORE ITEMS AVAILABLE- Bidirectional Type
SMBJ050CA0S0AE SMBJ060CA0S0AG SMBJ065CA0S0AK SMBJ070CA0S0AM SMBJ075CA0S0AP
SMBJ080CA0S0AR SMBJ085CA0S0AT SMBJ090CA0S0AV SMBJ10CA00S0AX SMBJ11CA00S0AZ
SMBJ12CA00S0BE SMBJ13CA00S0BG SMBJ14CA00S0BK SMBJ15CA00S0BM SMBJ16CA00S0BP
SMBJ17CA00S0BR SMBJ18CA00S0BT SMBJ20CA00S0BV SMBJ22CA00S0BX SMBJ24CA00S0BZ
SMBJ26CA00S0CE SMBJ28CA00S0CG SMBJ30CA00S0CK SMBJ33CA00S0CM SMBJ36CA00S0CP
SMBJ40CA00S0CR SMBJ43CA00S0CT SMBJ45CA00S0CV SMBJ48CA00S0CX SMBJ51CA00S0CZ
SMBJ54CA00S0CE SMBJ58CA00S0DG SMBJ60CA00S0DK SMBJ64CA00S0DM SMBJ70CA00S0DP
SMBJ75CA00S0DR SMBJ78CA00S0DT SMBJ85CA00S0DV SMBJ90CA00S0DX SMBJ100CA0S0DZ
SMBJ110CA0S0EE SMBJ120CA0S0EG SMBJ130CA0S0EK SMBJ150CA0S0EM SMBJ160CA0S0EP
SMBJ170CA0S0ER SMBJ180CA0S0ET SMBJ190CA0S0EC SMBJ200CA0S0EV SMBJ210CA0S0ED
SMBJ220CA0S0EX SMBJ250CA0S0EZ SMBJ300CA0S0FE SMBJ350CA0S0FG SMBJ400CA0S0FK
SMBJ440CA0S0FM
DIMENSION (Unit: Inch/mm)
Image for reference
Recommend Pad Layout
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com www.NextGenComponent.com
Marking: MR
SMD TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS DIODES SMB SERIES
PART CODE:  SMBJ40A000S0MR
SMB/DO-214AA
Symbol Unit
(inch)
Unit
(mm)
A 0.110 2.80
B 0.094 2.40
C 0.181 4.60
D 0.086 2.20
E 0.276 7.00